
TIME Class TEST JUDGE RIDER

BD 

RIDERNO HORSE

BD HORSE 

NO Section NO

10:00 14 Prelim 12 2005 Caroline Lockie Sandra Good 1612792 In A Mo 1633207 Bronze 1

10:06 14 Prelim 12 2005 Caroline Lockie Amy Graham 1712645 Loughfadda Portduff 1734115 Bronze 2

10:13 14 Prelim 12 2005 Caroline Lockie Lis Stevenson 193470 Strinesdale Brave Heart 1631019 Silver 3

10:19 14 Prelim 12 2005 Caroline Lockie Michelle Dowson 1711625 Runnymede Disco Diva 1732724 Silver 4

10:26 14 Prelim 12 2005 Caroline Lockie Sarah Halpin 158330 Caffrey Iv 1634898 Bronze 5

10:32 14 Prelim 12 2005 Caroline Lockie Katy Smith 381500 Summer 1532088 Silver 6

10:39 14 Prelim 12 2005 Caroline Lockie Beth Hodges 373796 Franklyn''s Firecracker 1733395 Silver 7

10:45

10:52

10:58 15 Prelim 14 2006 WQ Caroline Lockie Amy Graham 1712645 Loughfadda Portduff 1734115 Bronze 2

11:05 15 Prelim 14 2006 WQ Caroline Lockie Lis Stevenson 193470 Strinesdale Brave Heart 1631019 Silver 3

11:11 15 Prelim 14 2006 WQ Caroline Lockie Michelle Dowson 1711625 Runnymede Disco Diva 1732724 Silver 4

11:18 15 Prelim 14 2006 WQ Caroline Lockie Sarah Halpin 158330 Caffrey Iv 1634898 Bronze 5

11:24 15 Prelim 14 2006 WQ Caroline Lockie Beth Hodges 373796 Franklyn''s Firecracker 1733395 Silver 7

11:31 15 Prelim 14 2006 WQ Caroline Lockie Amy Ross 1610537 San Floriana 1630427 Silver 8

11:37 15 Prelim 14 2006 WQ Caroline Lockie Natalie Pearson 403681 Moranstown Champ 1633790A Silver 9

11:44 15 Prelim 14 2006 WQ Caroline Lockie Caroline I''Anson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Bronze 10

11:50 15 Prelim 14 2006 WQ Caroline Lockie Joanne Elsdon 1711983 One For The Girls 1733131A Bronze 11

11:57

12:03

12:10 16 Novice 28 2008 Caroline Lockie Katy Smith 381500 Summer 1532088 Bronze 6

12:16 16 Novice 28 2008 Caroline Lockie Lisa Whyman 1051297 Splendidity 59173 Bronze 12

12:23 16 Novice 28 2008 Caroline Lockie Mel Stabler 1612379 Court Jester Iii 1633917 Bronze 13

12:29 16 Novice 28 2008 Caroline Lockie Sheena Robson 199273 Jango 1734167 Silver 14

12:36 16 Novice 28 2008 Caroline Lockie Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Tce Haniel 1630800 Gold 15

12:42 16 Novice 28 2008 Caroline Lockie Angela Sykes-Brown 275409 Sweet Heart 1430970 Gold 16

12:49 16 Novice 28 2008 Caroline Lockie Harriet Falshaw 341266 Sportsfield Lexi Silver 17

12:55 16 Novice 28 2008 Caroline Lockie Jane Lishman 402621 Lordana Tg 60603 Silver 18

13:02 16 Novice 28 2008 Caroline Lockie Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Silver 19

13:08 16 Novice 28 2008 Caroline Lockie Nicola Dennis 1024172 Giddy Heights 1734073 Bronze 20

13:15 16 Novice 28 2008 Caroline Lockie Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Indy Pepper 1730828 Gold 21

13:21 16 Novice 28 2008 Caroline Lockie Josh Hewitt 743098 Quinta TBC Silver 22

13:28 14 Prelim 12 2005 HC Caroline Lockie Jayden Brown 1710037 Mount St John Furstin Totilas 1733095 Gold 23

13:34

13:41 17 Novice 34 2009 WQ Pippa Hahn Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Indy Pepper 1730828 Gold 21

13:47 17 Novice 34 2009 WQ Pippa Hahn Josh Hewitt 743098 Quinta TBC Silver 22

13:54 17 Novice 34 2009 WQ Pippa Hahn Angela Sykes-Brown 275409 Sweet Heart 1430970 Gold 16

14:00 17 Novice 34 2009 WQ Pippa Hahn Harriet Falshaw 341266 Sportsfield Lexi Silver 17

14:07 17 Novice 34 2009 WQ Pippa Hahn Jane Lishman 402621 Lordana Tg 60603 Silver 18

14:13 17 Novice 34 2009 WQ Pippa Hahn Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Silver 19

14:20 17 Novice 34 2009 WQ Pippa Hahn Nicola Dennis 1024172 Giddy Heights 1734073 Bronze 20

14:26 17 Novice 34 2009 WQ Pippa Hahn Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Tce Haniel 1630800 Gold 15

14:33 17 Novice 34 2009 WQ Pippa Hahn Josh Hewitt 743098 Tjerco 43484 Silver 21

14:39

14:46

14:52 19 Elementary 49 2009 Pippa Hahn Jayden Brown 1710037 Atterupguaards 02 1732949 Gold 22

14:59 18 Elementary 44 2002 Pippa Hahn Angela Sykes-Brown 275409 Sweet Heart 1430970 Silver 15

15:05 18 Elementary 44 2002 Pippa Hahn Laura Braithwaite 1414348 Bartholomew Lux 1432849 Bronze 23

15:12 18 Elementary 44 2002 Pippa Hahn Pam Taylor 73652 Twilyte Minstrel 1430909 Bronze 24

15:18 18 Elementary 44 2002 Pippa Hahn Beth Hodges 373796 William Mozart 1432470 Bronze 25

15:25 18 Elementary 44 2002 Pippa Hahn Betsy Kirk 15474 Mirco 5.293E+09 Bronze 26

15:31 18 Elementary 44 2002 Pippa Hahn Sally Walker 377244 Wilton Wood Blaze 1635195 Gold 27

15:38

15:44 19 Elementary 49 2009 Pippa Hahn Beth Hodges 373796 William Mozart 1432470 Bronze 25

15:51 19 Elementary 49 2009 Pippa Hahn Josh Hewitt 743098 Tjerco 43484 Silver 21

15:57 19 Elementary 49 2009 Pippa Hahn Betsy Kirk 15474 Mirco 5.293E+09 Bronze 26

16:04 19 Elementary 49 2009 Pippa Hahn Sally Walker 377244 Wilton Wood Blaze 1635195 Gold 27

16:10 20 Medium 73 2007 Pippa Hahn Jayden Brown 1710037 Mount St John Doornroos Ii 1732708 Gold 28


